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Donna Wendy Pumfrey

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Donna Wendy Pumfrey
Postcode CH4 9FB

Date of birth February 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FINANCE & LEASING ASSOCIATION
PREMIUM CREDIT LIMITED
PREMIUM CREDIT RECEIVABLES
LIMITED

LOANS.CO.UK LIMITED

MBNA LIMITED

PREMIUM CREDIT LIMITED
VENDCROWN LIMITED

MBNA DIRECT LIMITED

WEST CHESHIRE & NORTH WALES
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
EFTPOS UK LIMITED

NCCTE REALISATIONS

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE BUSINESS
TRAINING PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02651248

02015200

03173715

03391635

02783251

02015200

03208019

02922208

00173634

01952127

02587830
02535382

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907869841

907869841
Stansfield House
Chester Business Park

Chester
Cheshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
02/06/2008
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
29/11/2005
01/04/2005
01/04/2005
01/04/2005
01/04/2005
14/09/2001
14/12/1999

16/12/1998
29/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/02/2011

15/12/2009

15/12/2009

01/01/2008

01/01/2008

01/01/2008

01/01/2008

01/01/2008

11/06/2008

15/02/2000

23/02/2000
19/08/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director



